COURSE :

RESULTS NSGC DAY COMP

THE DUNES

TEAM

STEVE HALLAM

BRAD HALLAM (Visitor)
STUART R (Visitor)
JAMIE R (Visitor)

MARTIN DINSDALE
GREG FRY

CRAIG AYLEN
DAVE DUNCAN

JERRY FRAGIAS
BRAD CARVER

MATT CARVER
PHANTOM 4th

CAMERON HALLOWELL
TONY (Visitor)
OLIVER (Visitor)
PHANTOM 4th

ESKI

STEVE HOCKHAM
SHANE MOTT
GEORGE KYRIAKOS

NOEL TUCK
JOHN VIZJAK
PETER VIZJAK
JAMES BRENNAN

JUSTIN PINSENT
ADAM CARLAND
CHRIS KNAGGS
DARREN WILLIAMS

H/CAP

23
0
33
2

26
19
19
27

18
36
32
29

LSOV RNV )

14
36
18
25

(OIS B )

30
24

DATE : 13/01/2019
rorvaT:  AMBROSE 4B
TEAM H/CAP GROSS NETT

7.250 60 52.750
11.375 67 55.625
14.375 71 56.625

NO HANDICAPS ON CARD
8.125 66 57.875
11.625 70 58.375

NO HANDICAPS ON CARD
10.750 70 59.250
8.500 68 59.500
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000



